
OGÓLNE (31)

001 TVP 1    >  
002 TVP 2   >
003 TVN   >
004 Polsat   >
005 TV4   >
006 TV6   >
008 TV Puls   >
009 TV Puls 2  >
011 TV TRWAM
013 TVP Polonia
014 Polonia 1
015 Polsat 2   >
016 Tele5   >
022 Zoom TV  >
023 WP
024 wPolsce.pl  >
027 EWTN Adoracja  >
028 EWTN Polska >
901 TVR   >
902 Mango24
903 Inspiration TV
904 Record TV
905 Twoja.tv   >
906 Sonlife
941 TVP1 
942 TVP2
943 Tele5
944 TV Puls
954 TV Puls 2
977 Zoom TV
000 AVIOS.tv   >

FILMY I SERIALE (2)

200 Stopklatka  >
955 Stopklatka 

WIEDZA I NAUKA (8)

300 TVP Kultura
301 TVP Historia
313 Fokus TV  >
314 RT Doc   >
315 Red Carpet  >
960 Red Carpet 
961 RT Doc 
966 Fokus TV 

INFORMACJE (13)

100 TVP Info   >
110 RT   >
111 France 24 ENG
112 Biełsat
113 UA TV
114 Kazakh TV
115 Press TV   >
116 Arirang
117 DW Europe
950 TVS
951 RT 
952 France 24 FR
953 TVP Info 

REGIONALNE (24)

800 TVP Białystok
801 TVP Bydgoszcz
802 TVP Gdańsk
803 TVP Gorzów Wlkp.
804 TVP Katowice
805 TVP Kielce
806 TVP Kraków
807 TVP Lublin
808 TVP Łódź
809 TVP Olsztyn
810 TVP Opole
811 TVP Poznań
812 TVP Rzeszów
813 TVP Szczecin
814 TVP Warszawa
815 TVP Wrocław
816 Telewizja Kłodzka
817 RTVG   >
818 Tawizja   >
820 Grupa Medialna Info
821 TV Regionalna
822 TVT   >
823 Echo24   
949 RTVG 

SPORT (2)

506 TVP Sport   >
978 TVP Sport 

DLA DZIECI (2)

600 TVP ABC
611 Top Kids   >

ROZRYWKA (8)

400 TVP Rozrywka
412 ATM Rozrywka
413 TO!TV
417 Nowa TV
418 Metro TV
419 Super Polsat  >
424 Active Family  >
425 Gametoon  >

MUZYKA (13)

710 Stars TV   >
711 4Fun TV
712 4fun Gold Hits
713 4fun Dance
714 Power TV  >
718 Polo TV
720 Kino Polska Muzyka
724 Nuta TV   >
725 Music Box UA
727 Eska TV 
728 Jazz TV   >
974 Stars TV 
975 Power TV 

LUZ HD kanałów:  103, w tym  36 HD



OGÓLNE (35)

001 TVP 1    >  
002 TVP 2   >
003 TVN   >
004 Polsat   >
005 TV4   >
006 TV6   >
007 TVN Siedem  >
008 TV Puls   >
009 TV Puls 2  >
011 TV TRWAM
012 TTV   >
013 TVP Polonia
014 Polonia 1
015 Polsat 2   >
016 Tele5   >
022 Zoom TV  >
023 WP
024 wPolsce.pl  >
026 Polsat Rodzina >
027 EWTN Adoracja   >
028 EWTN Polska  >
901 TVR   >
902 Mango24
903 Inspiration TV
904 Record TV
905 Twoja.tv   >
906 Sonlife
941 TVP1 
942 TVP2
943 Tele5
944 TV Puls
945 TTV 
954 TV Puls 2
977 Zoom TV
000 AVIOS.tv   >

FILMY I SERIALE (6)

200 Stopklatka  >
207 Polsat Film >
208 Polsat Romans
218 TVN Fabuła  >
219 Novela TV  >
955 Stopklatka 

WIEDZA I NAUKA (21)

300 TVP Kultura
301 TVP Historia
305 Animal Planet  >
306 Discovery Channel  >
307 Discovery Channel 
308 Discovery Science  >
309 Discovery Historia 
310 ID   >
313 Fokus TV  >
314 RT Doc   >
315 Red Carpet  >
316 Polsat Doku  >
317 Water Planet  >
322 DTX  >
330 TBN Polska  >
907 ID
909 DTX
911 Discovery Science 
960 Red Carpet 
961 RT Doc 
966 Fokus TV 

INFORMACJE (17)

010 TVN24   >
017 TVN 24 BiŚ  >
100 TVP Info   >
104 Polsat News  >
105 Polsat News 2
110 RT   >
111 France 24 ENG
112 Biełsat
113 UA TV
114 Kazakh TV
115 Press TV   >
116 Arirang
117 DW Europe
950 TVS
951 RT 
952 France 24 FR
953 TVP Info 

REGIONALNE (24)

800 TVP Białystok
801 TVP Bydgoszcz
802 TVP Gdańsk
803 TVP Gorzów Wlkp.
804 TVP Katowice
805 TVP Kielce
806 TVP Kraków
807 TVP Lublin
808 TVP Łódź
809 TVP Olsztyn
810 TVP Opole
811 TVP Poznań
812 TVP Rzeszów
813 TVP Szczecin
814 TVP Warszawa
815 TVP Wrocław
816 Telewizja Kłodzka
817 RTVG   >
818 Tawizja   >
820 Grupa Medialna Info
821 TV Regionalna
822 TVT   >
823 Echo24
949 RTVG 

SPORT (8)

500 Eurosport 1  >
501 Eurosport 2   >
503 Polsat Sport  >
504 Polsat Sport Extra  >
505 Polsat Sport News  >
506 TVP Sport   >
507 Polsat Sport Fight  >
978 TVP Sport 

DLA DZIECI (7)

603 Disney Channel  >
604 Disney Junior
600 TVP ABC
611 Top Kids   >
612 2x2 TV   >
616 Duck TV    >
912 Duck TV

ROZRYWKA (22)

018 HGTV   >
121 Superstacja  >
400 TVP Rozrywka
401 TVN Turbo  >
402 TVN Style  >
407 Discovery Life  >
409 Polsat Cafe  >
410 Polsat Play  >
412 ATM Rozrywka
413 TO!TV
414 Adventure  >
417 Nowa TV
418 Metro TV
419 Super Polsat  >
420 E-Sport   >
421 13 TV   >
422 13 TV 3D
423 Polsat Games  >
424 Active Family  >
425 Gametoon  >
900 Discovery Life
910 13 TV

MUZYKA (18)

700 ESKA EXTRA TV
710 Stars TV   >
711 4Fun TV
712 4fun Gold Hits
713 4fun Dance
714 Power TV  >
716 Polsat Music  >
717 VOX Music TV
718 Polo TV
720 Kino Polska Muzyka
721 Disco Polo Music
724 Nuta TV   >
725 Music Box UA
726 ESKA ROCK TV 
727 Eska TV 
728 Jazz TV   >
974 Stars TV 
975 Power TV 

KOMFORT+ HD kanałów: 158, w tym  74 HD i 1 kanał 3D



222 Paramount Channel  >

112 Biełsat

317 Water Planet  >

111 France 24 ENG

316 Polsat Doku  >
315 Red Carpet  >

907 ID

010 TVN24   >

INFORMACJE (21)

966 Fokus TV 
965 National Geogr. Wild
964 National Geogr. Ch. 
961 RT Doc 
960 Red Carpet 
911 Discovery Science 
909 DTX

113 UA TV

314 RT Doc   >
313 Fokus TV  >
312 BBC Earth  >
311 Travel Channel  >
310 ID   >
309 Discovery Historia 
308 Discovery Science  >
307 Discovery Channel 
306 Discovery Channel  >
305 Animal Planet  >
301 TVP Historia
300 TVP Kultura

WIEDZA I NAUKA (25)

957 FOX Comedy 
956 FOX 
955 Stopklatka 
280 Kino TV

322 DTX  >
330 TBN Polska  >

221 Epic Drama  >
219 Novela TV  >
218 TVN Fabuła  >

017 TVN 24 BiŚ  >
100 TVP Info   >
104 Polsat News  >
105 Polsat News 2
106 TVS   >
108 BBC World News
109 CNBC
110 RT   >

211 Polsat Comedy C. E.  >

977 Zoom TV

210 Comedy Central  >

002 TVP 2   >

942 TVP2

011 TV TRWAM

943 Tele5

015 Polsat 2   >

006 TV6   >

016 Tele5   >

944 TV Puls

014 Polonia 1

004 Polsat   >
005 TV4   >

009 TV Puls 2  >
008 TV Puls   >

013 TVP Polonia

007 TVN Siedem  >

022 Zoom TV  >

208 Polsat Romans

028 EWTN Polska >

945 TTV 

901 TVR   >
902 Mango24
903 Inspiration TV
904 Record TV

201 ale kino+  >
206 Kino Polska  >

905 Twoja.tv   >

200 Stopklatka  >

FILMY I SERIALE (16)

954 TV Puls 2

207 Polsat Film >

000 AVIOS.tv   >

012 TTV   >

941 TVP1 

003 TVN   >

027 EWTN Adoracja  >

906 Sonlife

212 AXN

024 wPolsce.pl  >
023 WP

026 Polsat Rodzina >

001 TVP 1    >  

OGÓLNE (35)

815 TVP Wrocław
816 Telewizja Kłodzka
817 RTVG   >
818 Tawizja   >
820 Grupa Medialna Info
821 TV Regionalna
822 TVT   >
823 Echo24
949 RTVG 

SPORT (12)

500 Eurosport 1  >
501 Eurosport 2   >
502 nSport   >
503 Polsat Sport  >
504 Polsat Sport Extra  >
505 Polsat Sport News  >
506 TVP Sport   >
507 Polsat Sport Fight  >
511 Eleven Sports 1 >
512 Eleven Sports 2  >
513 Eleven Sports 3  >
978 TVP Sport 

DLA DZIECI (13)

600 TVP ABC
601 MiniMini+  >
602 Teletoon+  >
603 Disney Channel  >
604 Disney Junior
607 Nickelodeon Polska
609 BBC Cbeebies
610 Polsat JimJam
611 Top Kids   >
612 2x2 TV   >
615 Cartoon Network  >
616 Duck TV    >
912 Duck TV

ROZRYWKA (26)

018 HGTV   >
121 Superstacja  >
400 TVP Rozrywka
401 TVN Turbo  >
402 TVN Style  >
405 BBC Brit   >
406 BBC Lifestyle  >
407 Discovery Life  >
408 TLC   >
409 Polsat Cafe  >
410 Polsat Play  >
412 ATM Rozrywka
413 TO!TV
414 Adventure  >
417 Nowa TV
418 Metro TV
419 Super Polsat  >
420 E-Sport   >
421 13 TV   >
422 13 TV 3D
423 Polsat Games  >
424 Active Family  >
425 Gametoon  >
900 Discovery Life
908 TLC
910 13 TV

MUZYKA (19)

700 ESKA EXTRA TV
701 MTV Music
710 Stars TV   >
711 4Fun TV
712 4fun Gold Hits
713 4fun Dance
714 Power TV  >
716 Polsat Music  >
717 VOX Music TV
718 Polo TV
720 Kino Polska Muzyka
721 Disco Polo Music
724 Nuta TV   >
725 Music Box UA
726 ESKA ROCK TV 
727 Eska TV 
728 Jazz TV   >
974 Stars TV 
975 Power TV 

808 TVP Łódź
807 TVP Lublin
806 TVP Kraków
805 TVP Kielce
804 TVP Katowice
803 TVP Gorzów Wlkp.
802 TVP Gdańsk

812 TVP Rzeszów

810 TVP Opole

951 RT 

813 TVP Szczecin

811 TVP Poznań

800 TVP Białystok

114 Kazakh TV
115 Press TV   >

118 CNN International
950 TVS

953 TVP Info 
952 France 24 FR

117 DW Europe
116 Arirang

REGIONALNE (24)

801 TVP Bydgoszcz

814 TVP Warszawa

809 TVP Olsztyn

PRESTIŻ HD kanałów: 191, w tym  93 HD i 1 kanał 3D



OGÓLNE (35)

001 TVP 1    >  
002 TVP 2   >
003 TVN   >
004 Polsat   >
005 TV4   >
006 TV6   >
007 TVN Siedem  >
008 TV Puls   >
009 TV Puls 2  >
011 TV TRWAM
012 TTV   >
013 TVP Polonia
014 Polonia 1
015 Polsat 2   >
016 Tele5   >
022 Zoom TV  >
023 WP
024 wPolsce.pl  >
026 Polsat Rodzina >
027 EWTN Adoracja  >
028 EWTN Polska >
901 TVR   >
902 Mango24
903 Inspiration TV
904 Record TV
905 Twoja.tv   >
906 Sonlife
941 TVP1 
942 TVP2
943 Tele5
944 TV Puls
945 TTV 
954 TV Puls 2
977 Zoom TV
000 AVIOS.tv   >

FILMY I SERIALE (26)

200 Stopklatka  >
201 ale kino+  >
202 Romance TV  >
203 AMC    >
204 FOX    >
205 FOX Comedy   >
206 Kino Polska  >
207 Polsat Film >
208 Polsat Romans
209 TVP Seriale
210 Comedy Central  >
211 Polsat Comedy C. E.  >
212 AXN
213 AXN HD   >
214 AXN Spin   >
215 AXN Black
216 AXN White
218 TVN Fabuła  >
219 Novela TV  >
220 TNT   >
221 Epic Drama  >
222 Paramount Channel  >
280 Kino TV
955 Stopklatka 
956 FOX 
957 FOX Comedy 

WIEDZA I NAUKA (32)

300 TVP Kultura
301 TVP Historia
302 Planete+   >
303 National Geogr. Ch.  >
304 National Geogr. Wild  >
305 Animal Planet  >
306 Discovery Channel  >
307 Discovery Channel 
308 Discovery Science  >
309 Discovery Historia 
310 ID   >
311 Travel Channel  >
312 BBC Earth  >
313 Fokus TV  >
314 RT Doc   >
315 Red Carpet  >
316 Polsat Doku  >
317 Water Planet  >
318 Nat Geo People  >
319 Polsat Viasat Nature  >
320 Polsat Viasat Explore  >
321 Polsat Viasat History  >
322 DTX  >
330 TBN Polska  >
907 ID
909 DTX
911 Discovery Science 
960 Red Carpet 
961 RT Doc 
964 National Geogr. Ch. 
965 National Geogr. Wild
966 Fokus TV 

INFORMACJE (22)

010 TVN24   >
017 TVN 24 BiŚ  >
100 TVP Info   >
104 Polsat News  >
105 Polsat News 2
106 TVS   >
108 BBC World News
109 CNBC
110 RT   >
111 France 24 ENG
112 Biełsat
113 UA TV
114 Kazakh TV
115 Press TV   >
116 Arirang
117 DW Europe
118 CNN International
119 Sky News
950 TVS
951 RT 
952 France 24 FR
953 TVP Info 

REGIONALNE (24)

800 TVP Białystok
801 TVP Bydgoszcz
802 TVP Gdańsk
803 TVP Gorzów Wlkp.
804 TVP Katowice
805 TVP Kielce
806 TVP Kraków
807 TVP Lublin
808 TVP Łódź
809 TVP Olsztyn
810 TVP Opole
811 TVP Poznań
812 TVP Rzeszów
813 TVP Szczecin
814 TVP Warszawa
815 TVP Wrocław
816 Telewizja Kłodzka
817 RTVG   >
818 Tawizja   >
820 Grupa Medialna Info
821 TV Regionalna
822 TVT   >
823 Echo24
949 RTVG 

SPORT (13)

500 Eurosport 1  >
501 Eurosport 2   >
502 nSport   >
503 Polsat Sport  >
504 Polsat Sport Extra  >
505 Polsat Sport News  >
506 TVP Sport   >
507 Polsat Sport Fight  >
511 Eleven Sports 1 >
512 Eleven Sports 2  >
513 Eleven Sports 3  >
514 Eleven Sports 4  >
978 TVP Sport 

DLA DZIECI (18)

600 TVP ABC
601 MiniMini+  >
602 Teletoon+  >
603 Disney Channel  >
604 Disney Junior
605 Disney XD
606 Nicktoons  >
607 Nickelodeon Polska
608 Nick Jr
609 BBC Cbeebies
610 Polsat JimJam
611 Top Kids   >
612 2x2 TV   >
613 Baby TV
614 Boomerang  >
615 Cartoon Network  >
616 Duck TV    >
912 Duck TV

ROZRYWKA (29)

018 HGTV   >
121 Superstacja  >
400 TVP Rozrywka
401 TVN Turbo  >
402 TVN Style  >
403 Domo+   >
404 Kuchnia+   >
405 BBC Brit   >
406 BBC Lifestyle  >
407 Discovery Life  >
408 TLC   >
409 Polsat Cafe  >
410 Polsat Play  >
411 Food Network   >
412 ATM Rozrywka
413 TO!TV
414 Adventure  >
417 Nowa TV
418 Metro TV
419 Super Polsat  >
420 E-Sport   >
421 13 TV   >
422 13 TV 3D
423 Polsat Games  >
424 Active Family   >
425 Gametoon  >
900 Discovery Life
908 TLC
910 13 TV

MUZYKA (27)

700 ESKA EXTRA TV
701 MTV Music
702 MTV Polska  >
703 MTV Live  >
704 MTV European
705 MTV Dance
706 MTV Rocks
707 MTV Hits
708 Vh1
709 VH1 Classic
710 Stars TV   >
711 4Fun TV
712 4fun Gold Hits
713 4fun Dance
714 Power TV  >
716 Polsat Music  >
717 VOX Music TV
718 Polo TV
720 Kino Polska Muzyka
721 Disco Polo Music
724 Nuta TV   >
725 Music Box UA
726 ESKA ROCK TV 
727 Eska TV 
728 Jazz TV   >
974 Stars TV 
975 Power TV 

MAX HD kanałów: 226, w tym 115 HD i 1 kanał 3D



FilmBox

281 FilmBox Extra
282 FilmBox Action
283 FilmBox Premium 
284 FilmBox Family
285 FilmBox Arthouse

CANAL+ PRESTIGE

240 Canal+
241 Canal+ Sport
242 Canal+ Sport 2
243 Canal+ Family
244 Canal+ Film
245 Canal+ 1
246 Canal+ Seriale
247 Canal+ Dokument

HBO 

260 HBO
261 HBO 2
262 HBO 3

 

CINEMAX

270 Cinemax
271 Cinemax 2
272 Cinemax
273 Cinemax 2

PASJA

221 Epic Drama
415 Fashion TV
722 Stingray Djazz 
723 Stingray Classica 

eXXXtra

510 Fust&Fun Box  
516 FightBox 
517 FightBox
830 Erox 
831 Eroxxx 

VIP

PAKIET MAX
+PAKIETY DODATKOWE: 
    HBO
    CINEMAX
    FILMBOX
    CANAL+ PRESTIGE
    TVP HD
    REPUBLIKA
    PASJA
 

4K

TVP PREMIUM

021 TVP HD
209 TVP Seriale 

REPUBLIKA

107 Republika

FunBOX 4K

444 FunBox 4K UHD

221 Epic Drama
319 Polsat Viasat Nature
320 Polsat Viasat Explore
321 Polsat Viasat History

VIASAT WORLD

CANAL+ SELECT

240 Canal+
241 Canal+ Sport
242 Canal+ Sport 2
243 Canal+ Family
244 Canal+ Film
245 Canal+ 1

Eleven Sports 4K

515 Eleven Sports 4K 4K
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PAKIETY DODATKOWE


